Barnelgp

Thomas Oppedal Levang
Phillip Emilius Teland
Noha Theodorus Teland
Sunniva Aasen

Alfred Greaker

Nelly Pedersen

Mille Mari Lindland
Mads Lindland

Miriam Westermoen
Aron Westermoen
Aurora Rein Bruun-Lie
Rebecca Stusvik Eide
Julia Stusvik Eide
Phillip Gutiervez
Aleksander Gutiervez
Linnea Sulen Saestad
Emily Saunders

Trym Aanensen
Andrine Vegar Ahlquist
Sigurd Larsen

Mathias Remesvik
Esther Emilie Larsen
Ellinor Larsen

Emma Sofie Hole Landro
Simen @ie Landro
Sindre @ie

Oliver @ie

Tobias Aasen

Eirun Hjortland
Leander Hjortland
Theodor Kile Aanensen
William Ramstad Gundersen
Kent Lie

Astrid Bjgrkas

Liv Bjgrkas

Margreth Gjerdal
Halvor Gjerdal

Olava Gjerdal

Eyler Fagnastgl

Leivar Fagnastgl
Nathalie @ie

Daniel Aanensen

Peter Aanensen
Jonathan Haugstad
David Haugstad

Elise Haugstad
Jonathan Eriksen
Karoline Strgm Olsen



Sunniva Strgm Olsen
Magnus Strgm Olsen
Ingelin Austad

Lea Ramstad
Jonathan Ramstad
Noha Birkemo
Hanne Bredal
Nicolai Frandsen
Tobias Haga
Benjamin Haga
Markus Haga

Martin Myklebust
Ingvild Myklebust
Eline Myklebust

Live Hjelle

Tiffany Rgstad

Stina Slggedal

5 km

Etternavn Fornavn
Aanonsen Tonje
Aarstad Aksel
Andas Janne
Austad Eivind
Bjgrkas Astrid
Bj@rkas @yvind
Bjgrkas Inger
Bredal Eivind
Bruun-Lie Felix Rein
Bralstad Martin
Bue Robert
Dahl Isabella
Eide Andrea
Ersland Hakon
Ersland Knut
Ersland Brit Gunn
Ersland Anna
Ersland Ida Marie
Frandsen Marcus
Greaker Alf Helge
Halvorsen Jan Erik
Hansen Ulf
Hanson Kristian
Helms Per Olav
Henriksen Asle Rein
Hjelle Kaisa
Knudsen Ola
Kolstad Finn

Larsen Lars Martin

Tid

DNF

DNF

30,29
22,46

29,39
34,35
34,34
43,30
29,01
21,36
22,33
20,01
25,13
24,10
22,43
22,54
28,15
23,01
22,33
15,58
25,38
27,33
21,42
23,46
23,18
21,16
23,11
24,47
18,15



Martinsen
Nilsen

Os

Os
Pedersen
Pedersen
Pedersen
Pedersen
Prestjord
Quist Nyrnes
Quist Nyrnes
Saundeas
Skagestad
Solesvik
Solesvik
Solas
Solas
Tregde
Ukkelberg
Vagestad
Vagestad

Waage Austad

Walvick
Walvick
Walvick
Walvick
Walvick

Walvick Glesne

Zwicky
Agestad

10 km
Etternavn
Aanensen
Aanensen
Aarestad
Aasland
Aasland
Andas
Askildsen
Birkeland
Bredal
Bakkevold
Eikaas
Ersland
Finne
Fladen
Gjeerdal
Haga
Hageland

Sondre
Fredrik
Emma
Ida
Freddie
Anita
Selina
Eirik
Tore
Anders
pal
Simon
Mari
Per
Bente
Martine
Therese
Erlend
Ingrid
Theo
Kjetil
Ingelinn
Anne Grethe
Ashild
Juni
Sondre
Sivert
Elle
Kaspar
Victor

Fornavn
Kare
Tommy
Per Ivar
Rolf
Torjus
Johannes
Morthen
Dag
Terje
Eirik
Svein
Bjgrn Arild
Yngve
Gudrun
Joar
Anders
Eirik

18,08
32,06
37,28
37,28
25,11
33,01
31,42
24,41
28,23
19,14
18,35
23,55
35,22
27,50
40,33
34,17
34,38
19,24
19,43
23,45
23,53
43,29
30,51
30,51
30,36
21,34
27,38
30,35
27,33
27,33

Tid
38,1
40,51
47,45
42,50
43,38
33,30
47,15
42,20
57,05
51,31
1,10,15
44,00
42,26
54,11
43,51
45,11
48,37



Hageland
Hansen
Jaarvik
Karlsen
Kimre
Kongsvik
Larsen
Mostgl
Myklebust
Myklebust
Myklebust
Netland
Nilsen
Nyrnes
Oftedal

Os
Pettersen
Ramstad
Rgstad
Salvesen
Sletten
Slggedal
Sulew Saestad
Thunheim
Tregde
Ubostad
Ukkelberg Slggedal
Walvick
Wergeland
Wergeland

Hanne
Joakim
Anders
Nils Olav
Kai

Knut Erik
Lars Kristian
Torbjgrn
Aleksander
Kristoffer
Per

Liv Torun
Svein Tore
Siri Ann
Sivert
Krstine
Kristoffer
Jan Petter
Ggran
Kristin
Arild
Kenneth
Henning
Stig Harald
Arne

Tor
Martin
Endre

Jan Erik
Steinar

34,51
44,49
39,52

43,08
39,43
52,06
41,57
44,04
44,01
42,34
44,15
44,47
37,07
47,35
37,04
42,56

39,4
39,52
40,18
38,49
37,18
49,03
39,43
50,25
42,18
38,16
37,12
44,28



